STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 200 Colorado Derby Building Wichita, Kansas 67202

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R.-82-3-117

WELL PLUGGING RECORD					
K.A.R82-3-117	API NUMBER 15-039-20,837-00-00				
	LEASE NAME ASCHWEGE				
TYPE OR PRINT NOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Cons. Div. office within 30 days.	WELL NUMBER #1-20				
	1650 Ft. from S Section Line				
	1650 Ft. from E Section Line				
ling Company	SEC. 20 TWP. 15 RGE. 29 x 55 x				
Suite 300, Wichita, Ks. 67202	COUNTY Decatur				
ORS LICENSE NO. 6033	Date Well Completed $1-21-89$				
•	Plugging Commenced $1-21-89$				
er Supply Well)	Plugging Completed $1-21-89$				
ved on1-21-89	(date)				
Office	(KCC District Agent's Name).				
not, is well log attached?					
Depth to Top	BottomT.D				
water, oil and gas formation:	•				
	TO TON COMMON SS				
	ut in Pulled SHORATON COMMISSION 267' none				
8-5/8"					
	indicating where the Standard Fruid was o the hole. If cement or other plugs				
n which the well was plugged.	indicating where the Shuga Fillid was				
ds used in introducing it into	o the hole. If cement or other plugs				
er of same and depth placed	, from feet to feet each set.				
', 40 sx @ 280', 10 sx @ 40', 1	5 sx in Rathole 60/40 poz mix,				
: 3:00 am 1-21-89 (Howco)					
iption is necessary, use \underline{BACK}	of this form.)				
Murfin Drilling Company	License No. 6033				
te 300, Wichita, Ks. 67202					
LUGGING FEES: Murfin Drillin	ng Company				
COUNTY OF Sedgwick	, ss.				
(Em	ployee of Operator) or (Operator) of				

	and return to Cons. Div. office within 30 days.		1650	Ft. from S	Section Line			
				o days.	1650	_ Ft. from E	Section Line	
LEASE OPERATOR	Murfin Drilling	in Drilling Company				SEC. 20 TWP. 18 RGE. 29 x65 (W)		
ADDRESS 250 North Water, Suite 300, Wichita, Ks. 67202					2 COUNTY_	Decatur	y 1989 - Nobero Millow (Nobero Victoria e Constituto de la Constitució de la Constit	
PHONE#(316) 267-3241 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 6033					Date Wel	l Completed	1-21-89	
Character of Well D&A					Plugging	Commenced	1-21-89	
(Oil, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well)				Plugging	Completed	1-21-89		
The plugging proposal was approved on $\underbrace{12189}$							(date)	
by Gib Bal								
Is ACO-1 filed?								
Producing Formatio								
						· • ·		
Show depth and thi		r, oli a	_			_	with acillo	
OIL, GAS OR WATER	RECORDS	<u> </u>		C/	ASING RECOR	ab AECF	TON COMMON S	
Formation .	Content	From	То	Size	Put in	Pulled SHOOR	16	
Surface				8-5/8"	267'	none	V 3 15 2 7 1	
		-	-			- : "A"	"@\\\\\\\	
Describe in detail							ATION OF A	
placed and the me were used, state	thod or methods us the character of 100 sx @ 1530', 40	ed in in same a	trodu nd de	cing it in spth places $\frac{1}{2}$	nto the holed, from	e. If cemented to the state of	t or other plugs feet each set. O poz mix,	
(if add	itional descriptio	n is nec	essar	y, use BA	CK of this	form.)		
Name of Plugging C	Contractor Mu	rfin Dri	11ing	Company	 L	icense No.	6033	
	th Water, Suite 30					-		
NAME OF PARTY RESP					ling Compar	N.		
STATE OF Kansa	s co	UNIT OF	Se	dgwick		, SS·		
Todd Aikins above-described we	ll, being first du	ly sworn	on o				or (Operator) of e of the facts,	
statements, and m	matters herein con	tained a	nd th					
the same are true	and correct, so ne	тр те со		Signature	Toul	Colemi		
	ander the control Annex		()	Address)	Todd Ai 250 N. Wat		00, Wichita,Ks.	
GLENDA G. N	VEWELL WBSCRIBED AND SWOR	N TO hef		1	6th day	****	,19 89	
STATE OF K	angas i	10 001	JI 8 III	Mond		Marion	,17 09	
TO CANADA STANDARD S	THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	7/0/	, G	<i>Jamus</i> lenda G. 1	Newell Nota	ry Public	NEW AND AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	
M	v Commission Expir	es: //2/	ช4		I			

My Commission Expires: 7/2/89